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CITY or
WOLVERHAMPTON
COUNCIL

Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 001944
Date 09 February 2018

Funding provision for women's refuges
Request:

| would like to request the following information under the Freedom of Information
act.

1) The level of funding by the authority for the provision of women's refuges within

it jurisdiction in the following financial years:

2010/2011

2011/2012

2012/2013

2013/2014

2014/2015

2015/2016

2016/2017

2017/2018

The level of council funding for the provision of women's refuges is as follows:

Financial year Total £'s

2010/11 1,299,000
2011/12 1,263,000
2012/13 1,276,000
2013/14 1,257,000
2014/15 1,168,000
2015/16 734,000
2016/17 727,000
2017/18 727,000

2) The number of women's refuges within the authority's jurisdiction in the
following financial years:
2010/2011
2011/2012
2012/2013
2013/2014
2014/2015
2015/2016
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2016/2017
2017/2018
The number of women's refuges within the council’s jurisdiction is as follows:

Financial year Number of refuges

2010/11
2011/12
2012/13
2013/14
2014/15
2015/16
2016/17
2017/18
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